#HOP20I9

andi
port

FEDENETIUN
PHANITEI

Handisport Open Paris 2019
August 29"- 30™

RESULTS
1500 m wheelchair men final T52/women
1. 52 Skucas, Kestutis 1967 Lithuania
2. 52 Mangliwan, Jerrold Pete 1979 Philippines
3. 52 Shishkovskiy, Artem 1985 Russia
4. 52 Chesnais, Bryce 1979 France
Page 1

printed: 17:32 — Aug. 29, 2019 ~ -y ED F
o \

29.08.2019

4:02,66min.
4:09,95min.
4:27.,24min.
5:01,16min.

Competition office by www.team-thomas.org
data processing by COSA — www.cosa-software.de



http://www.team-thomas.org/
http://www.cosa-software.de/

