





Handisport Open Paris 2019

August 29th- 30th

RESULTS

1500 m wheelchair men final T52/women

29.08.2019

1.	52 Skucas, Kestutis	1967	Lithuania	4:02,66min.
2.	52 Mangliwan, Jerrold Pete	1979	Philippines	4:09,95min.
3.	52 Shishkovskiy, Artem	1985	Russia	4:27,24min.
4.	52 Chesnais, Bryce	1979	France	5:01,16min.

